

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2337-2338/2013

DALJIT SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay of arrest)

Date: 09/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of the sole respondent is awaited. Fresh notice be served through the standing counsel being State authority. Dasti allowed. Necessary steps as per rules be taken.

List again on 25.10.2013.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj